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~ SUPER COMBOS
FOR THE GROWN UPS

Meat Pie of Champions + Regular Coffee

Plain Croissant + Regular Coffee

FOR THE KIDS
6 Chicken Nuggets + SuperChips €

SUPERBITES
CAFE MENU

ORDER

ONLINE

Scan the OR code
and order online

KIDS’ FAVS

Find me next to
kids' favourites

Mini Sausage Roll Trio + Chocolate Freddo + Fun Sized Juice @

Cheese Toastie + Fun Sized Juice

Lil' Pizza + Frozen Yoghurt + Fun Sized Juice

HOT FOOD

SuperChips @
Chicken Nuggets (6pc) @
Party Pie Trio @

Mini Sausage Roll Trio

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Cheese Toastie

Spinach & Cheese Roll

The Meat Pie of Champions
Lil' Pizza

Egg & Bacon Muffin

$6sml/$9Irg
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$§7.50
$6.50
$3.50
$6.00

WRAPS & CROISSANTS

$6.00
$4.50

Plain Croissant

Fun Sized Croissant @
(Chocolate, Almond)
Ham & Cheese Croissant

Chicken Schnitzel Wrap
Chicken Ceasar Wrap

$8.50
$10.90
$10.90

SWEETS & CHOCOLATE

Frogin a Pond @ $4.50

(Jelly Cup with Freddo)

BAKERY

SuperPark Fairy Bread €

Fun Sized Muffin €

$10.00
$9.50

$11.50
$9.00
$7.00
$10.00

(Chocolate, Blueberry, Apple & Cinnamon)

Banana Bread

Waffle with Nutella
Chocolate Brownie
Caramel Slice

Giant Freckle Cookie @@
Giant Melting Moment

SNACKS

Yoplait Yoghurt
(Blueberry, Strawberry)
Chobani Greek Yoghurt

Red Rock Deli Chips
Pringle Chips (Small)
| Am Thirsty Fruit Chips

Chocolate Freddo

Dairy Milk, Mars Bar, Kit Kat

Zappos

$2.50

$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$6.00

$1.00
$2.50

SORRY! NO EXTERNAL FOOD OR DRINKS ALLOWED.
1.6% credit card fees apply. Menu subject to availability.
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KIDS’ FAVS
SUPER COMBOS Find me next to

kids' favourites
FOR THE GROWN UPS
Meat Pie of Champions + Regular Coffee $10.00

Plain Croissant + Regular Coffee $9.50

FOR THE KIDS

6 Chicken Nuggets + SuperChips @ $11.50
Mini Sausage Roll Trio + Chocolate Freddo + Fun Sized Juice @ $9.00
Cheese Toastie + Fun Sized Juice $7.00
Lil' Pizza + Frozen Yoghurt + Fun Sized Juice $10.00

HOT DRINKS DRINKS

Small/Large | \yater 6GOOMI $4.50
Coffee $4.50/$5.50 | gparkling Water 450m! $4.50
(Flat White, Cappucino, Long Black, Pump Water 750ml $5 50

Mocha, Espresso, Latte, Macchiato)
(Plain, Lemon, Raspberry)

Hot Chocolate $4.50 / $5.50 Fun Sized Juice 250m| €@ $3.00

Chai Latte $4.50/$5.50 | (Apple Orange)
Tea $4.50 Iced Tea $5.00

(Peach, Mango, Lemon)

Babycino $1.50 Soft Drink 600MI $5.00
Alternate Milks $0.80 (Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Vanilla, Fanta, Fanta Rasp)

(Oat, Soy, Almond, Lactose Free) MOJO Juice 425ml $5,00
Extra Shot, Decaf $0.50 (Apple, Orange)

Add Ice $1.00 Powerade 6OOmI $5.00

ICED DRINKS & FROZEN TREATS

Fruit Smoothie $10.00 Junior Milkshake ® $5.50

Berry Burst: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango Regular Milkshake S7.50
Purple Swirl: Banana, Blueberry, Boysenberry

Tropical: Pineapple, Mango, Banana, Passionfruit

Frozen Yoghurt € $4.50
(Milk and White Chocolate, Double Berry Twist)

(Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla)

Iced Coffee, Chocolate, Mocha $8.00
Iced Latte S$6.50
Super Duper Purple Slushie $5.00

SORRY! NO EXTERNAL FOOD OR DRINKS ALLOWED.
1.6% credit card fees apply. Menu subject to availability.
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