

# SUPERBITES CAFE MENU



# ORDER ONLINE Scan the QR code and order online



# **SUPER COMBOS**

**KIDS' FAVS**Find me next to kids' favourites



		N UPS
	<i>,</i> ww .	T UPS

Meat Pie of Champions + Regular Coffee	\$10.00
Plain Croissant + Regular Coffee	\$9.50

#### **FOR THE KIDS**

6 Chicken Nuggets + SuperChips 🛡	\$11.50
Mini Sausage Roll Trio + Chocolate Freddo + Fun Sized Juice 🖤	\$9.00
Cheese Toastie + Fun Sized Juice	\$7.00
Lil' Pizza + Frozen Yoghurt + Fun Sized Juice	\$10.00

### **HOT FOOD**

SuperChips •	\$6 sml / \$9 lrg
Chicken Nuggets (6pc	\$8.00
Party Pie Trio 🛡	\$6.00
Mini Sausage Roll Trio	\$6.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$6.00
Cheese Toastie	\$5.00
Spinach & Cheese Rol	\$7.50
The Meat Pie of Cham	pions <b>\$6.50</b>
Lil' Pizza	\$3.50
Egg & Bacon Muffin	\$6.00

# **WRAPS & CROISSANTS**

Plain Croissant	\$6.00
Fun Sized Croissant 🎔	\$4.50
(Chocolate, Almond)	
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$8.50
Chicken Schnitzel Wrap	\$10.90
Chicken Ceasar Wrap	\$10.90

### **BAKERY**

SuperPark Fairy Bread 🎔	\$3.00
Fun Sized Muffin 🎔	\$3.50
(Chocolate, Blueberry, Apple & Cinnamon)	
Banana Bread	\$6.00
Waffle with Nutella	\$7.00
Chocolate Brownie	\$5.50
Caramel Slice	\$5.50
Giant Freckle Cookie 🛡	\$4.00
Giant Melting Moment	\$4.00

# **SNACKS**

Yoplait Yoghurt	\$2.50
(Blueberry, Strawberry)	
Chobani Greek Yoghurt	\$4.00
Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.50
Pringle Chips (Small)	\$4.00
I Am Thirsty Fruit Chips	\$6.00

# **SWEETS & CHOCOLATE**

Frog in a Pond 🎔	\$4.50
(Jelly Cup with Freddo)	

Chocolate Freddo	\$1.00
Dairy Milk, Mars Bar, Kit Kat	\$2.50
Zappos	\$2.00

**SORRY! NO EXTERNAL FOOD OR DRINKS ALLOWED.** 



1.6% credit card fees apply. Menu subject to availability.



# SUPERBITES CAFE MENU



# ORDER ONLINE Scan the QR code and order online



# **SUPER COMBOS**

**KIDS' FAVS**Find me next to kids' favourites



FOR	THE	<b>GRO</b>	WN	UPS

Meat Pie of Champions + Regular Coffee	\$10.00
Plain Croissant + Regular Coffee	\$9.50

#### **FOR THE KIDS**

6 Chicken Nuggets + SuperChips 🖤	\$11.50
Mini Sausage Roll Trio + Chocolate Freddo + Fun Sized Juice 🖤	\$9.00
Cheese Toastie + Fun Sized Juice	\$7.00
Lil' Pizza + Frozen Yoghurt + Fun Sized Juice	\$10.00

# **HOT DRINKS**

	Small / Large	Water 600ml	\$
Coffee	\$4.50 / \$5.50	Sparkling Water 450ml	\$
(Flat White, Cappucino, Long Black, Mocha, Espresso, Latte, Macchiato)		Pump Water 750ml	\$

		(i idini, Lonnon, naopi
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50 / \$5.50	Fun Sized Juic
Chai Latte	\$4.50 / \$5.50	(Apple, Orange)
Tea	\$4.50	Iced Tea
	\$1.50	(Peach, Mango, Lem
Babycino	•	Soft Drink 600
Alternate Milks	\$0.80	(Coke, Coke Zero, Co
(Oat, Soy, Almond, Lactose Free)		MOJO Juice 42

Extra Shot, Decaf	<b>\$0.50</b>	(Apple, Orange)	
Add Ice	\$1.00	Powerade 600ml	\$5.0

## **DRINKS**

Water 600ml	\$4.50
Sparkling Water 450ml	\$4.50
Pump Water 750ml	\$5.50
(Plain, Lemon, Raspberry)	
Fun Sized Juice 250ml ♥	\$3.00
(Apple, Orange)	
Iced Tea	\$5.00
(Peach, Mango, Lemon)	
Soft Drink 600ml	\$5.00
(Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Vanilla, Fanta, Fanta R	asp)
MOJO Juice 425ml	\$5.00
(Apple, Orange)	
Powerade 600ml	\$5.00

# **ICED DRINKS & FROZEN TREATS**

Fruit Smoothie \$10.00 Junior Milkshake ♥ \$5.50

Berry Burst: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango Regular Milkshake \$7.50

Purple Swirl: Banana, Blueberry, Boysenberry Tropical: Pineapple, Mango, Banana, Passionfruit

Frozen Yoghurt (Milk and White Chocolate, Double Berry Twist)

Regular Milkshake \$7.50

(Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla)

Iced Coffee, Chocolate, Mocha
Iced Latte \$6.50

Super Duper Purple Slushie \$5.00



SORRY! NO EXTERNAL FOOD OR DRINKS ALLOWED.

1.6% credit card fees apply. Menu subject to availability.

